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Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation
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Invited Talk  Innovation Invited Talk Student
Lead Activity

IIITDWD
Innovation
Cell

26-02-2019
00:00:00

26-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

80 10 0 0 90 Yes 12000

Technical
Talk

 IPR Awareness Institute
Lead Activity

IITDWD
Innovation
Cell

02-02-2019
00:00:00

02-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

110 13 0 0 123 Yes 25924

Smart
Governance
Workshop

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

IIITDWD
Innovation
Cell

07-09-2018
00:00:00

08-09-2018
00:00:00

2 Within
Campus

60 10 0 0 70 Yes 88131

Faculty
Developmen
t Programme

 Innovation Machine
Learning

Student
Lead Activity

IIITDWD
Innovation
Cell

23-07-2018
00:00:00

27-07-2018
00:00:00

5 Within
Campus

20 5 30 0 55 Yes 83173

Expert Talk  Innovation Motivational
Speak

Institute
Lead Activity

IIITDWD
Innovation
Cell

17-03-2018
00:00:00

17-03-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

70 5 0 0 75 No ---

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

No Data Flled!

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Flled!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Flled!



Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.


