



Submitted Institute Data for Atal Ranking of Institutions on Innovation Achievements (ARIIA) - 2019-20

Institute Name: INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, DHARWAD [ARI-U-0803]

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Program Category	Organizing Department / Centre / Student Body Name	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Program Location	Internal Participants (Student)	Internal Participants (Faculty)	External Participants (Student)	External Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund to organise the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute to Organise the Program (In Rupees)
Invited Talk	Innovation	Invited Talk	Student Lead Activity	IIITDWD Innovation Cell	26-02-2019 00:00:00	26-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	80	10	0	0	90	Yes	12000
Technical Talk	IPR	Awareness	Institute Lead Activity	IITDWD Innovation Cell	02-02-2019 00:00:00	02-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	110	13	0	0	123	Yes	25924
Smart Governance Workshop	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	IIITDWD Innovation Cell	07-09-2018 00:00:00	08-09-2018 00:00:00	2	Within Campus	60	10	0	0	70	Yes	88131
Faculty Developmen t Programme	Innovation	Machine Learning	Student Lead Activity	IIITDWD Innovation Cell	23-07-2018 00:00:00	27-07-2018 00:00:00	5	Within Campus	20	5	30	0	55	Yes	83173
Expert Talk	Innovation	Motivational Speak	Institute Lead Activity	IIITDWD Innovation Cell	17-03-2018 00:00:00	17-03-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	70	5	0	0	75	No	

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

No Data Flled!

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Flled!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

No Data Flled!

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus
No Data Filed!
dea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities
No Data Filed!
Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities
No Data Filed!
Co-Incubation Partnership
No Data Filed!
Fechnology Commercialization / Transfer
No Data Filed!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.